

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16277/2014

DY.CIT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.PENTASOFT TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ritu Bala, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The defects in the vakalatnama be cured within three weeks.

The learned counsel for the petitioner to supply the complete set of the pleadings to the learned counsel for the respondent within one week. Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks of receipt of the complete set of the pleadings.

The learned counsel for the petitioner is also required to move application for amendment of the cause title. The application be filed within three weeks.

List again on 27.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar